For Immediate Release Contact: Angela Hernandez angela@awfs.org 323.215.0305



AWFS[®]Fair Calls for Visionary New Product Award Entries

Anaheim, April 5, 2023 - Association of Woodworking & Furnishings Suppliers[®] (AWFS[®]) is seeking entries from its 2023 exhibitors for the AWFS[®]Fair Visionary New Product Awards and Showcase that will be featured at the biennial AWFS[®]Fair in Las Vegas, July 25-28, 2023.

The categories will once again include: Industry 4.0; Machinery Over \$50,000; Machinery Under \$50,000; Power Tools; Hardware; Components; Tooling; Software; and Raw Materials. All entries must be received by June 1 and must be submitted through the designated Visionary New Product website at https://visionaryaward23.artcall.org. Only current 2023 exhibitors are eligible to enter the Visionary Award competition and showcase.

The Visionary New Product Showcase will, once again, be featured in the grand lobby and near the main entrance of the West hall of the Las Vegas Convention Center. Exhibitors are encouraged to consult this website and the AWFS^{*}Fair marketing manual for complete rules and instructions.



About the AWFS[®]Fair

The full-scale international AWFS[®]Fair, scheduled for Tuesday - Friday, July 25-28, 2023 in Las Vegas, has become a critical hub for international commerce in the woodworking industry. The AWFS[®]Fair brings together the entire home and commercial furnishings industry, including manufacturers and distributors of machinery, hardware, lumber, construction materials and other suppliers to the furniture, cabinet manufacturers and custom woodworkers. For more information on the AWFS[®]Fair, please visit: AWFSFair.org